Chipsmall Limited consists of a professional team with an average of over 10 year of expertise in the distribution
of electronic components. Based in Hongkong, we have already established firm and mutual-benefit business
relationships with customers from,Europe,America and south Asia,supplying obsolete and hard-to-find components
to meet their specific needs.
With the principle of “Quality Parts,Customers Priority,Honest Operation,and Considerate Service”,our business
mainly focus on the distribution of electronic components. Line cards we deal with include
Microchip,ALPS,ROHM,Xilinx,Pulse,ON,Everlight and Freescale. Main products comprise
IC,Modules,Potentiometer,IC Socket,Relay,Connector.Our parts cover such applications as commercial,industrial,

is required. The high tack adhesion of HM will bond to most demanding surfaces, including
textured and contoured surfaces.
Metallized
Pack Size
Label Height (mm)
Label Width (mm)
Product Family
Part Number Example
HM - 127508 - 10 - 8A
Product Order
Pack.
Qty.
# AC
Label Width Label Height Horizontal Repeat Vertical Repeat Web Width
(mm) (inches) (mm) (inches) (mm) (inches) (mm) (inches) (mm) (inches)
HM-064064-25-8A 25000 12 6.4 0.25 6.4 0.25 6.4 0.25 9.5 0.375 82.2 3.24
HM-089047-10-8A 10000 5 8.9 0.35 4.7 0.186 11.4 0.45 7.9 0.313 60.6 2.386
HM-095080-25-8A 25000 5 9.5 0.375 8 0.315 12.2 0.48 12.7 0.5 64.3 2.531
HM-095095-10-8A 10000 7 9.5 0.375 9.5 0.375 11.1 0.437 12.7 0.5 82.1 3.23
HM-127111-10-8A 10000 5 12.7 0.5 11.1 0.437 16.8 0.662 14.3 0.563 86 3.38
HM-127127-10-8A 10000 5 12.7 0.5 12.7 0.5 15.9 0.625 15.9 0.625 82.6 3.25
HM-191064-10-8A 10000 4 19.1 0.75 6.4 0.25 21.6 0.85 9.5 0.375 89.9 3.54
HM-191114-15-8A 15000 3 19.1 0.75 11.4 0.45 22.2 0.875 14.7 0.579 69.5 2.736
HM-254064-10-8A 10000 3 25.4 1 6.4 0.25 27.9 1.1 9.5 0.375 87.3 3.436
HM-254127-10-8A 10000 3 25.4 1 12.7 0.5 27.9 1.1 16.9 0.666 87.4 3.44
HM-254254-10-8A 10000 3 25.4 1 25.4 1 27.9 1.1 28.6 1.125 87.4 3.44
HM-318097-10-8A 10000 1 31.8 1.25 9.7 0.38 -- -- 12.7 0.5 37.8 1.488
HM-381064-10-8A 10000 1 38.1 1.5 6.4 0.25 -- -- 9.5 0.375 44.5 1.75
HM-381127-5-8A 5000 2 38.1 1.5 12.7 0.5 44.2 1.738 15.9 0.625 88.2 3.472
HM-381191-5-8A 5000 2 38.1 1.5 19.1 0.75 43.2 1.7 22.2 0.875 87.6 3.45
HM-381381-2.5-8A 2500 2 38.1 1.5 38.1 1.5 44.5 1.75 40.8 1.607 88.9 3.5
HM-381635-5-8A 5000 2 38.1 1.5 63.5 2.5 40.6 1.6 66.7 2.625 84.7 3.338
HM-445064-10-8A 10000 1 44.5 1.75 6.4 0.25 -- -- 9.5 0.375 50.4 1.986
HM-445445-2-8A 2000 1 44.5 1.75 44.5 1.75 -- -- 47.6 1.875 50.4 1.986
HM-508064-10-8A 10000 1 50.8 2 6.4 0.25 -- -- 9.5 0.375 56.9 2.24
HM-508127-5-8A 5000 1 50.8 2 12.7 0.5 -- -- 15.9 0.625 56.9 2.24
HM-508254-5-8A 5000 1 50.8 2 25.4 1 -- -- 28.6 1.125 57.2 2.25
HM-508318-2.5-8A 2500 1 50.8 2 31.8 1.25 -- -- 34.9 1.375 56.9 2.24
HM-508508-3-8A 3000 1 50.8 2 50.8 2 -- -- 54.6 2.15 54 2.13
HM-762381-2.5-8A 2500 1 76.2 3 38.1 1.5 -- -- 41.3 1.625 82.3 3.24
HM-762508-2.5-8A 2500 1 76.2 3 50.8 2 -- -- 54 2.125 82.6 3.24
HM-101508-2.5-8A 2500 1 101.6 4 50.8 2 -- -- 54.6 2.15 104.1 4.1
HM-101635-2.5-8A 2500 1 101.6 4 63.5 2.5 -- -- 66.7 2.625 107.7 4.24
HM-101101-1.3-8A 1300 1 101.6 4 101.6 4 -- -- 104.8 4.125 104.1 4.1
SOLARLOK Connectivity Systems for PV Solutions
te.com/solar
Catalog 4-1773464-4  |  Issue Date 06/2012

TE Printer
: TE3124 (Thermal transfer)
: T312  (Thermal transfer)
TE Ribbons
: 1330-0607
NOTE : For reliable print
performance and durability,
use with Tyco Electronics
1330-0607 series ribbon.
Product Order
Pack.
Qty.
# AC
Label Width Label Height Horizontal Repeat Vertical Repeat Web Width
(mm) (inches) (mm) (inches) (mm) (inches) (mm) (inches) (mm) (inches)
HW-064064-25-9 25000 12 6.4 0.250 6.4 0.250 6.4 0.25 9.5 0.375 82.2 3.240
HW-080080-10-9 10000 8 8.0 0.315 8.0 0.315 9.9 0.39 13.3 0.525 83.3 3.280
HW-089047-10-9 10000 5 8.9 0.350 4.7 0.185 11.4 0.45 7.9 0.313 60.6 2.386
HW-095095-10-9 10000 7 9.5 0.375 9.5 0.375 11.1 0.437 12.7 0.500 64.3 2.531
HW-114040-25-9 25000 6 11.4 0.450 4.0 0.158 11.4 0.45 7.1 0.282 74.6 2.936
HW-127032-10-9 10000 5 12.7 0.500 3.2 0.126 19.1 0.75 6.4 0.250 94.6 3.736
HW-127064-10-9 10000 6 12.7 0.500 6.4 0.252 15.2 0.6 9.5 0.375 95.3 3.750
HW-127111-10-9 10000 5 12.7 0.500 11.1 0.437 16.8 0.662 14.3 0.563 86.0 3.380
HW-127127-10-9 10000 5 12.7 0.500 12.7 0.500 15.9 0.625 15.9 0.625 82.6 3.250
HW-165051-25-9 25000 4 16.5 0.650 5.1 0.200 17.8 0.7 8.3 0.325 75.8 2.990
HW-171171-10-9 10000 5 17.1 0.674 17.1 0.674 19.7 0.774 20.3 0.800 101.8 4.006
HW-178095-10-9 10000 4 17.8 0.700 9.5 0.375 19.1 0.75 12.7 0.500 80.9 3.190
HW-191064-10-6 10000 4 19.1 0.750 6.4 0.250 21.6 0.85 9.5 0.375 89.9 3.540
HW-191064-10-9 10000 4 19.1 0.750 6.4 0.250 21.6 0.85 9.5 0.375 89.9 3.540
HW-203127-10-9 10000 4 20.3 0.800 12.7 0.500 22.9 0.9 15.9 0.625 94.6 3.730
HW-229064-10-9 10000 3 22.9 0.900 6.4 0.250 28.6 1.125 9.5 0.375 86.0 3.390
HW-254064-10-9 10000 3 25.4 1.000 6.4 0.250 27.9 1.1 9.5 0.375 95.3 3.750
HW-254097-10-9 10000 3 25.4 1.000 9.7 0.380 27.9 1.1 12.7 0.500 87.4 3.440
HW-254127-10-4 10000 3 25.4 1.000 12.7 0.500 27.9 1.1 16.9 0.666 87.4 3.440
HW-254254-10-9 10000 3 25.4 1.000 25.4 1.000 27.9 1.1 28.6 1.125 87.4 3.440
HW-318064-10-9 10000 1 31.8 1.250 6.4 0.250 -- -- 9.5 0.375 37.9 1.490
HW-318097-10-9 10000 1 31.8 1.250 9.7 0.380 -- - 12.7 0.500 37.9 1.490
HW-381064-10-9 10000 1 38.1 1.500 6.4 0.250 -- -- 9.5 0.375 44.5 1.750
HW-381127-5-9 5000 2 38.1 1.500 12.7 0.500 44.2 1.74 15.9 0.625 88.2 3.470
HW-381191-5-9 5000 2 38.1 1.500 19.1 0.750 43.2 1.7 22.2 0.875 87.6 3.450
HW-445102-5-9 5000 1 44.5 1.750 10.2 0.400 -- -- 12.7 0.500 50.4 1.986
HW-478175-5-9 5000 1 47.8 1.880 17.5 0.690 -- -- 24.4 0.962 66.0 2.600
HW-508064-10-9 10000 1 50.8 2.000 6.4 0.250 -- -- 9.5 0.375 56.9 2.240
HW-508095-5-9 5000 1 50.8 2.000 9.5 0.375 -- -- 12.7 0.500 57.2 2.250
HW-508127-5-9 5000 1 50.8 2.000 12.7 0.500 -- -- 15.9 0.625 56.9 2.240
HW-508254-5-9 5000 1 50.8 2.000 25.4 1.000 -- -- 28.6 1.125 57.2 2.250
HW-508318-2.5-9 2500 1 50.8 2.000 31.8 1.250 -- -- 34.9 1.375 56.9 2.240
HW-523841-1.5-9 1500 1 52.3 2.060 84.1 3.310 -- -- 88.9 3.500 58.2 2.290
HW-699191-5-9 5000 1 69.9 2.750 19.1 0.750 -- -- 23.3 0.917 76.2 3.000
HW-699254-5-9 5000 1 69.9 2.750 25.4 1.000 -- -- 28.6 1.125 76.2 3.000
HW-762127-1-9 1000 1 76.2 3.000 127.0 5.000 -- -- 129.5 5.100 79.4 3.130
HW-762254-5-9 5000 1 76.2 3.000 25.4 1.000 -- -- 28.6 1.125 82.3 3.240
HW-762508-2.5-9 2500 1 76.2 3.000 50.8 2.000 -- -- 54.0 2.125 82.6 3.240
Note : Label can
be flood-coated
to meet any color
in the PMS book.